Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:09.53
5:23.65
5:29.66
5:30.26
5:46.05
6:13.33

6:29.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:23.65
5:09.53
5:30.26
5:29.66
5:46.05
6:13.33

6:29.79

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

585
512
484
481
418
333
293

WA Pts

512
585
481
484
418
333
293

Round

N

I

Round

F

Date

17/10/15
18/12/16
02/11/13
17/11/13
06/04/13
111112
31/03/12

Date

18/12/16
17/10/15
17/11/13
02/11/13
06/04/13
111112
31/03/12

Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships

Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

Meet

Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships
Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships

Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet

Venue

Gloucester
Uxbridge
Wolverhampton
Warwick
Nuneaton
Stratford

Nuneaton

Venue

Uxbridge
Gloucester
Warwick
Wolverhampton
Nuneaton
Stratford

Nuneaton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 3
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 4
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 4
Strat Sharks 2

Club Swam Under Level

Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 2
Strat Sharks 4
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 2
Strat Sharks 4
Strat Sharks 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



