Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Hoare - (889577) - Worcester SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:09.53	585	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Co Coventry	2
5:23.65	512	F	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Co Coventry	3
5:29.66	484	Н	02/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Strat Sharks	2
5:30.26	481	Н	17/11/13	Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships	Warwick	Strat Sharks	4
5:46.05	418		06/04/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2
6:13.33	333	Н	11/11/12	Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships	Stratford	Strat Sharks	4
6:29.79	293		31/03/12	Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:23.65	512	F	18/12/16	Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet	Uxbridge	Co Coventry	3
5:09.53	585	F	17/10/15	GCSC Level 2 October Meet	Gloucester	Co Coventry	2
5:30.26	481	Н	17/11/13	Stratford Sharks ASC Club Championships	Warwick	Strat Sharks	4
5:29.66	484	Н	02/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Strat Sharks	2
5:46.05	418		06/04/13	Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2
6:13.33	333	Н	11/11/12	Stratford Sharks SC Club Championships	Stratford	Strat Sharks	4
6:29.79	293		31/03/12	Nuneaton and Bedworth Meet	Nuneaton	Strat Sharks	2